【Page 1】
BCM-2102-X10
Revision History
Ver Date Description Author DCC
1.0 2019/05/17 Initial version  Tyrion
1.1 2020/07/02 English version Eric
【Page 2】
BCM-2102-X10

【Page 3】
BCM-2102-X10
1. Ordering Information
Part Number Frequency Band
BCM-2102-X10-315 315 MHz
BCM-2102-X10-433 433 MHz
BCM-2102-X10-868 868 MHz
BCM-2102-X10-915 915 MHz
2. Pin Description
Pin No. Pin Name Type Function Description
1 ANT DI Antenna Connects to antenna
2 GND P Ground Ground